                            High-PSRR 300mA LDO
China Resources Powtech (Shanghai) Limited                    WWW.CRPOWTECH.COM                             Page 1
PT5109_DS Rev EN_2.0
PT5109
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The PT5109 is a low-dropout voltage regulator
designed for portable applications that require both low
noise performance and board space. Its PSRR at 1kHz

 Thermal shutdown and short-circuit current limit
 1.8V, 2.5V, 2.8V, 3.0V, 3.3V typical output
standard
 5 pin SOT23 packages
APPLICATIONS
 CDMA/GSM mobile phones
 Cordless telephones
 WLAN and bluetooth appliances
 PDAs/MP3
 Battery powered portable devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Temperature
Range
(Output Voltage V) Part Number Transport Media
1.8 PT5109E23E-18
2.5 PT5109E23E-25
2.8 PT5109E23E-28
3.0 PT5109E23E-30
SOT23-5 -40℃~85℃
3.3 PT5109E23E-33
Tape and reel
3000 units
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
V  IN